PROGRAMAREA VERIFICARILOR DIN ANUL UNIVERSITAR 2020-2021, SEM. II

ANUL II  DREPT- ZI

PERIOADA 17.05 – 28.05.2021

	Nr.
crt.
	Disciplina
	Data
	Ora
	Gr.
	Platforma
	Titular disciplină

	1
	Limba engleza juridică
oral
	25.05.2021
	1400
	1
	Microsoft Teams
	Conf.dr. C. Dobrota
Lect.dr. I. Cocu


	
	
	
	1000
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	1100
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	1500
	4
	
	

	2
	Criminologie
-proiect scris
	17.05.2021
	1200
	1
	Microsoft Teams
	Lect.dr. A. Stancu
Conf.dr. A. Matic


	
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	4
	
	

	3
	Contencios administrativ
-proiect scris
	19.05.2021
	1400
	1
	Microsoft Teams
	Lect.dr. S. Mirica
Lect.dr. O. Chicos

	
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	4
	
	

	4
	Filosofia dreptului
-proiect scris
	24.05.2021
	1400
	1
	Microsoft Teams
	Conf.dr. A. Matic
Lect.dr. A. Stancu


	
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	
	
	
	
	4
	
	



